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Ocean condition : 12 Apr.
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Fig.1 Ocean Current
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E#AFR (Kuroshio Current)
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Estimated stream line
W : BEKi (Warm eddy)
C : AKiB (Cold eddy)

;‘\J

"
N

40

35

30

25

/. / 125 130

135

140

145

150

Mg | AT | RAAD
# % Place Name gzg ;zf?:g) Sﬁfﬂ::p.

c)
1 | BIES (shigaki Shima) N 90 23
2 | 8% (Okinawa Shima) | WNW 85 22
3 | EEKAB(Amami-0 Shima)[ N 95 21
4 | BAB (Yaku Shima) SSW 35 21
5 | FB (Tanegashima) | ESE 45 21
6 | EBIHUR (Toi Misaki) ESE 70 20
7 | BIBIUB (Ashizuri Misaki) | ESE 30 20
8 | EFIA (Muroto Saki) SSE 20 19
9 [ # WA (Shio-no-Misaki) S 20 19
10 | KEHF (Daio Saki) S 65 19
11 | FB (Omae Saki) S 105 19
12 | BB (ro Saki) S 115 19
13 | J\3XB (Hachijo Shima) SSE 20 19
14 | =5 (Miyake Shima) ESE 80 19
15 | BB (Nojima Saki) E 75 19
16 | ABREE (nubo Saki) ESE 45 18
17 | tEE1F (Shioya Saki) SE 75 17
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[ Inquiry concerning Quick Bulletin of Ocean Conditions ]

Marine Information Service Office,

Oceanographic Data and Information Division,
JH.OD. J.CG.

Tel : 03 - 3541- 4296

E-mail : consult@jodc.go.jp

URL : http://iwww1.kaiho.mlit.go.jp/




